
It Is Now- Tour 2019 
 

Wednesday 13 Feb at 7:30pm at Henry Sandon Hall 
Venue Address: The Royal Porcelain Works, Severn Street, Worcester, WR1 2NE 
 
Thu 14 Feb 2019 at 7:45 pm at Allington Village Hall 
Venue address: Side Street, Allington, Grantham, Lincolnshire, NG32 2DZ 
 
Fri 15 Feb 2019 at 7:30 pm at Enderby Civic Centre 
Venue address: King Street, Enderby, Leicestershire, LE19 4NT 
 
Sat 16 Feb 2019 at 8:00 pm at Ombersley Memorial Hall 
Venue address: Ombersley, Droitwich Spa, Worcestershire, WR9 0DY 
 
Sun 17 Feb 2019 at 7:30 pm at Biggin Village Hall 
Venue address: Drury Lane, Biggin, Buxton, Derbyshire, SK17 0DL 
 
Thu 21 Feb 2019 at 7:30 pm at Market Rasen Festival Hall 
Venue address: Caistor Road, Market Rasen, Lincolnshire, LN8 3HT 
 
Fri 22 Feb 2019 at 7:30 pm at Hurley Village Hall 
Venue address: Knowle Hill, Hurley, Warwickshire, CV9 2JD 
 
Sat 23 Feb 2019 at 7:30 pm at Hoton, Cotes & Prestwold Village Hall, Hoton 
Venue address: Loughborough Road, Hoton, Leicestershire, LE12 5SF 
 
Sun 24 Feb 2019 at 14:00 pm at Coach House Theatre, Malvern 
Venue Address: Theatre House, Grange Road, Malvern WR14 3HA 
 
Frid Mar 01 2019 at 1 pm, Horden youth & Community Centre 
Venue Address: HYCC, Eden Street, Horden, County Durham, SR8 4LH 
 
Sat Mar 02 2019 at 7:30 pm, Blisland Village Hall 
Venue Address: Blisland, Bodmin, Cornwall, PL30 4JY 
 
Fri Mar 08 2019 at 7:30 pm, Clearbrook Village Hall 
Venue Address​: Clearbrook, Yelverton, Cornwall, PL20 6JD 



 
 
Sat Mar 09 2019 at 7:30pm, Clayhidon Parish Hall 
Venue Address: Cullompton, Cornwall, EX15 3PL 
 
Fri Mar 15 2019 at 7:30pm, North Hill Village Hall 
Venue Address: Lyher Cl, North Hill, Launceston, Cornwall, PL15 7PQ 
 
Sat Mar 16 2019 at 7:30pm, CAVE- Callington Town Hall 
Venue Address: Town Hall, New Road, Callington, Cornwall, PL17 7BD 
 
Fri Mar 22 2019 at 7pm at Novium, Chichester 
Venue Address: The Novium Museum, Chichester, PO19 1QH 
 
Sat March 23 at 7:30 at Frittenden Memorial Hall 
Venue Address: 2DD, The Street, Frittenden, Cranbrook, Kent 
 
Sun Mar 24 at 7:30 at Partridge Green 
Venue Address: Partridge Green Village Hall, Horsham, West Sussex 
 
Wed 27 Mar 2019 at 7:30 pm at Heanor Baptist Church 
Venue address: 117 Derby Rd, Heanor, Derbyshire, DE75 7QL 
 
Thu 28 Mar 2019 at 7:30 pm at St Michaels Village Hall, Tenbury Wells 
Venue address: St Michaels, Tenbury Wells, Worcestershire, WR15 8TG 
 
Fri 29 Mar 2019 at 7:30 pm at South Scarle Community Centre 
Venue address:St Helen’s Church, South Scarle, Nottinghamshire, NG23 7JH 
 
Sat 30 Mar 2019 at 7:30 pm at Thrumpton Village Hall 
Venue address: Church Lane, Thrumpton, Notts, Nottinghamshire, NG11 0AX 
 
Sun 31 Mar 2019 at 7:30 pm at Rolleston Club, Rolleston on Dove 
Venue address: 15 Burnside, Rolleston on Dove, Staffordshire, DE13 9DN 
 
More dates to be added. 
 


